
13/14/15 Febbraio 2015

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SICILIA

FINCONI C.R. FIN SICILIA

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M100-119

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   3

Tempo Base :  1'52"18

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'51"86  Berliner             GER 05/03/2005

Primato italiano     : 1'57"79  Gulliver Derthona            13/11/2005

1 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 1'59"40 939,53
GAGLIANO  ANTONIO                  

BIANCO  CLAUDIA                    

CALECA  LUIGI                      

CALECA  RENATA                     

1988

1988

1989

1986

2 TEAM NUOTO SIRACUSA ASD 2'02"91 912,70
CAVARRA  IVAN                      

SPATOLA  ALESSANDRO                

CORBINO  VALERIA                   

DIPIETRO  CRISTINA                 

1990

1990

1979

1983

3 POL. WATERPOLO PALERMO 2'08"33 874,15
RANDAZZO  SAMIRA                   

FASULO  MARCELLO                   

FORTUNATO  ELISSA                  

CONTARDI  MARCO                    

1980

1988

1984

1990

4 POL.MIMMO FERRITO SSD 2'15"25 829,43
TUBIOLO  VIVIANA                   

PUMILIA  ELEONORA                  

LUPARELLI  MIRKO                   

PILERI  PIETRO                     

1989

1984

1989

1983

5 SPORTING CLUB CATANIA ASD 2'16"98 818,95
COSENTINO  ALBERTO                 

MOLLICA  ALESSANDRO                

LO CERTO  FEDERICA                 

ALBO  MARTINA                      

1985

1984

1989

1985

6 ALTAIR NUOTO SSD 2'19"62 803,47
SAPUPPO  ANNAMARIA                 

SALVIA  SANTA                      

COSTANZO  LUCA GIUSEPPE            

NICOLOSI  DARIO                    

1989

1981

1989

1983

M120-159
Tempo Base :  1'51"44Primato mondiale  : 1'52"32  Team Dash            JPN 15/02/2009

Primato italiano     : 1'54"47  Tuatha De Ssd                30/01/2011

1 ALTAIR NUOTO SSD 2'05"50 887,97
PANTELLARO  CLAUDIA MARIA          

FARACI  VINCENZO DARIO             

MAFFEI  RACHELE PIA                

DINATALE  ANTONINO                 

1982

1983

1986

1983
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13/14/15 Febbraio 2015

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SICILIA

FINCONI C.R. FIN SICILIA

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M120-159

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   3
Cronometraggio automatico

2 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 2'05"80 885,85
FALZONE  MARGOT                    

GAMMICCHIA  GABRIELE               

GENOVESE  COSTANZA                 

MELI  MARCELLO                     

1990

1988

1980

1982

3 TENNIS CLUB MATCH BALL 2'15"85 820,32
VINCI  VALENTINA                   

VISCUSO  FRANCESCO                 

DI NATALE  LUCA                    

CORRADI  GUENDALINA                

1986

1973

1975

1972

4 SPORTING CLUB CATANIA ASD 2'16"30 817,61
COSENTINO  GIOVANNA                

PECORA  AGATINO LUIGI              

INZERILLI  GIUSEPPE                

RUSSO  GIULIA                      

1973

1971

1981

1986

5 POL. WATERPOLO PALERMO 2'18"97 801,90
LO PORTO  EMENUELE                 

ZUMBO  LUIGI EMILIANO              

QUARTUCCIO  GIOVANNA               

CIMO`  GIOVANNA                    

1979

1976

1976

1970

6 CUS PALERMO 2'23"29 777,72
MARRONE  GLENDA                    

VALENTI  MICHELE                   

CALLARI MARTINA                    

BUONCUORE  GIOVANNI ALBERTO        

1986

1969

1987

1970

7 POL. RN PALERMO 89 2'30"39 741,01
DURANTE  LIBORIO                   

AGLIALORO  MARIO                   

PREVITI  CINZIA                    

SANZO  ALESSANDRA                  

1980

1975

1968

1983

8 SYNTHESIS NUOTO SSD 2'32"34 731,52
GAMBINO  ANTONINA                  

TOSCANO  VANESSA                   

CORONAS  FRANCESCO SALVATORIC      

MAZZERBO  VITTORIO                 

1982

1986

1981

1985

9 WATERPOLO MESSINA 2'32"41 731,19
GUERRERA  GIOVANNI                 

GERACI  LIVIA MARIA                

AMANTI  UMBERTO                    

BARBERA  IOLE                      

1984

1975

1987

1965

10 TEAM NUOTO SIRACUSA ASD 2'32"45 730,99
LOPES  SEBASTIANO                  

BARRANCO  CONCETTA                 

MANZELLA  DEBORAH                  

CALVO  LUIGI                       

1990

1979

1990

1973
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13/14/15 Febbraio 2015

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SICILIA

FINCONI C.R. FIN SICILIA

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M120-159

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   3
Cronometraggio automatico

11 ULYSSE ASD 2'35"87 714,95
GRILLO GIULIA                      

VENUTO  MARIO                      

TURIACO  FABRIZIO                  

MARTORANA  FEDERICA                

1975

1984

1990

1990

12 FAMILA MURI ANTICHI CT 2'36"37 712,67
GIUFFRIDA  MONICA                  

MUROLO  CLAUDIO                    

ROMANIA  CRISTINA                  

SICALI  ANTONINO                   

1978

1983

1978

1974

13 CITTÀ DELLO SPORT SSD 2'38"22 704,34
D`ARRIGO  MASSIMILIANO NATALE      

MESSINA  MARCO                     

ADDAMO  CONCETTA                   

GUZZETTA  CINZIA                   

1984

1969

1978

1973

14 NUOTO CATANIA 2'41"34 690,72
OROS  CRISTINA                     

MESSINA  MARIA                     

GRECO  SALVATORE MATTEO            

NICOLOSI  GUIDO                    

1985

1981

1989

1970

15 AQUARIUS AS 2'44"91 675,76
RENDA  GIUSEPPE                    

NASTASI  SALVATORE                 

VERONICA  LOREDANA                 

QUATROSI  SIMONA                   

1976

1976

1977

1981

16 SWIMBLU ASD 3'06"33 598,08
ITALIANO  ITALIA ISABEL            

CAMBRIA  LUCIA                     

CARDILE  GIUSEPPE                  

RUSSO  ADRIANO                     

1971

1986

1970

1986

 POL.MIMMO FERRITO SSD Squalif. 0,00
GIGLIO  ANDREA                     

GIPPETTO  VALERIO                  

LO SICCO  STEFANIA                 

ZIZZO  GIUSEPPA                    

1984

1986

1987

1981
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13/14/15 Febbraio 2015

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SICILIA

FINCONI C.R. FIN SICILIA

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M160-199

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   3

Tempo Base :  1'56"38

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'53"38  Colorado Masters Sw  USA 21/11/2009

Primato italiano     : 1'59"95  Polisp. Nadir                26/02/2005

1 CUS PALERMO 2'05"25 929,18
ROSSELLI  DARIO                    

UBERTI  MARIA PAOLA                

NOERA  GIULIA                      

MONFRECOLA  DARIO                  

1969

1965

1967

1981

2 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 2'11"85 882,67
BASILE  GAIA                       

SCUDERI  MICHELANGELO              

RICCOBONO  GIOVANNI                

EDER  MARIA ALWINE                 

1972

1967

1978

1962

3 SPORTING CLUB CATANIA ASD 2'20"32 829,39
MARLETTA  ELEONORA ENZA            

CAMPANELLA  GIUSEPPE MARIA         

NOLFO  PAOLO                       

PATANE`  LOREDANA                  

1988

1968

1962

1965

4 POL. WATERPOLO PALERMO 2'21"80 820,73
CODIGLIONE  MARIA CONCETTA         

SEMINATORE  SABRINA                

CANNELLA  GIANLUCA                 

ABBATE  RICCARDO                   

1961

1964

1970

1966

5 SYNTHESIS NUOTO SSD 2'34"28 754,34
COCO  GIUSEPPINA                   

RANDAZZO  ORAZIO                   

ZAPPALA`  GIORGIO ANTONIO          

CAMMARATA  LILIANA                 

1970

1964

1974

1969

6 TENNIS CLUB MATCH BALL 2'51"47 678,72
MOSCUZZA  ALESSIA                  

PICCIONE  CONCETTA                 

BONACCORSO  SEBASTIANO             

LONZI  SALVATORE                   

1979

1977

1958

1960

7 SWIMBLU ASD 2'55"31 663,85
ISGRO`  SILVIA                     

ITALIANO  ITALIA ISABEL            

CARDILE  GIUSEPPE                  

TRICOMI  RAFFAELE                  

1981

1971

1970

1971

8 ULYSSE ASD 2'58"99 650,20
MANGRAVITI  ANGELINA               

FLORIO  MASSIMO                    

LA SPADA  CARMELO                  

RACCUIA  MARIA ELISA               

1961

1969

1978

1984
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13/14/15 Febbraio 2015

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SICILIA

FINCONI C.R. FIN SICILIA

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M160-199

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   3
Cronometraggio automatico

9 POL. RN PALERMO 89 3'04"56 630,58
FAVALORO  FABIO                    

CASTIGLIA  ANNA                    

CARDILE  FABIO                     

PETRACCA  BRUNA                    

1975

1979

1963

1974

M200-239
Tempo Base :  2'03"25Primato mondiale  : 1'57"65  Blu Frog Team        USA 14/10/2012

Primato italiano     : 2'10"17  Waterpolo Palermo            15/04/2011

1 POL. WATERPOLO PALERMO 2'18"72 888,48
GIACALONE  SALVATORE               

AMOROSO  VINCENZO                  

SALVIA  VALENTINA                  

TAGLIAVIA  MARINA                  

1964

1966

1959

1964

2 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 2'31"01 816,17
DAGNINO  ANDREA                    

DE SIMONE  SUSANNA                 

GRASSADONIA  GIUSEPPE              

PARLATO  ALESSANDRA                

1969

1959

1965

1962

3 SPORTING CLUB CATANIA ASD 2'39"78 771,37
PANDOLFINI  MAURIZIO               

MACCAFERRI  CRISTINA               

NASTI  GIANFRANCO                  

MANGIONE  GERMANA                  

1958

1961

1943

1990

4 NUOTO CATANIA 2'43"51 753,78
BOTTINO  EUGENIA                   

SICLARI  MARZIA                    

COSTARELLA  FRANCESCO              

PILI  RICCARDO                     

1961

1967

1957

1956

M240-279
Tempo Base :  2'18"55Primato mondiale  : 2'10"34  Tamalpais Aquatic M  USA 11/10/2009

Primato italiano     : 2'47"93  A.S.D. Libertas Snef         11/04/2010

1 SPORTING CLUB CATANIA ASD 2'47"08 829,24
CALINESCU  SEVERINA CORA           

LANZAFAME  ARMANDO                 

BORELLA  LILIANA                   

CAVALLARO  ROSARIO                 

1961

1940

1965

1948

2 POL. WATERPOLO PALERMO 2'55"80 788,11
CHIMENTI  SIMONA                   

DI FRANCO  CLAUDIO                 

BRIZZI  GUIDO                      

CANNADA  EUGENIA                   

1960

1952

1953

1952

14/02/2015 19.11.17 Pagina 5Gestione manifestazioni nuoto Master



13/14/15 Febbraio 2015

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SICILIA

FINCONI C.R. FIN SICILIA

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M240-279

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   3
Cronometraggio automatico

3 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 2'56"86 783,39
STEFANELLI  LUIGI                  

EGIDI  VANDA                       

POLITI  ENRICO CARLO               

BONOMONTE  ALESSANDRA VALENTINA    

1948

1961

1942

1967

M280-319
Tempo Base :  2'38"99Primato mondiale  : 2'25"50  St Kansai            JPN 14/06/2009

Primato italiano     : 3'42"40  Waterpolo Palermo            17/04/2011

1 POL. WATERPOLO PALERMO 4'23"46 603,47
BORKENAGHEN  GERDA                 

RENNA  GIOVANNI                    

GABRIELSON  MONICA                 

LIBRIZZI  SALVATORE                

1940

1944

1943

1943
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